LIFE MEMBERS

MEMBER'S NAME MEM NO. JOIN DATE PARISH IN INDIA
AGNES JULIANA BARBOZA 838 05-03-99 BELTHANGADY - MOST HOLY REDEEMER
ALBERT PRAVEEN MENEZES 1345 13-10-07 KARKALA - TOWN - CHRIST THE KING
ALEXANDER JOSEPH REGO 179 15-02-93 ROSARIO, CATHEDRAL - OUR LADY OF ROSARY
ALEXIS D'MELLO 1064 27-07-01 MOODBIDRI - ALANGAR - OUR LADY OF ROSARY
ALGER MATHIAS 2255 26-05-15 PERNAL-OUR LADY OF FATIMA
ALLEN ALPHONSO 607 19-11-96 MILAGRES - MANGALORE - OUR LADY OF MIRACLES
ALLEN MERVIN PINTO 1267 01-06-06 BENDUR - ST. SEBASTIAN
ALWYN D'SOUZA 359 01-01-95 BENDUR - ST. SEBASTIAN
ANAND JOSEPH D'SOUZA 1249 01-08-05 BENDUR - ST. SEBASTIAN
ANIL FRANCIS FERNANDES 1336 06-07-07 FERAR - ST. FRANCIS XAVIER
ANIL MICHAEL BARBOZA 772 01-11-98 BELTHANGADY - MOST HOLY REDEEMER
ANIL PRAVEEN LEWIS 1659 10-12-10 NEERUDE - ST. ROQUE
ANIL VINCENT MENEZES 550 06-05-96 SHIRVA - OUR LADY OF HEALTH
ANTHONY LAWRENCE ALLELUYA 376 06-04-95 =
ANTONY CHARLES D'SA 1001 30-11-99 BEJAI - ST. FRANCIS XAVIER
ARCHIBALD MENEZES 315 29-10-94 MILAGRES - MANGALORE - OUR LADY OF MIRACLES
ARCHIBALD J. VAZ 1002 28-03-00 =
ARUN MARK PINTO 1311 01-01-07 VENUR - CHRIST THE KING
ARUN WILFRED D'COSTA 1419 01-10-08 GURPUR - KAIKAMBA - OUR LADY OF POMPEI
B. OSWALD D'SOUZA 1664 05-03-11 CORDEL - KULSHEKAR - HOLY CROSS
BRIAN VICTOR ALPHONSO 620 30-11-96 MILAGRES,MANGALORE-OUR LADY OF MIRACLES
CAROLINE FLAVIA MARTIS 256 26-09-93 TRASI - CHRIST THE KING
CEDRIC D'SILVA 553 20-05-96 BENDUR - ST. SEBASTIAN
CELINE D'SILVA 311 14-09-94 =
CHARLES DOMNIC MACHADO 597 12-11-96 JEPPU - ST. JOSEPH
CLIFFORD ARANHA 573 16-09-96 BEJAI - ST. FRANCIS XAVIER
CLIFFORD WILSON PEREIRA 1234 20-03-05 =
DARRELL D'SOUZA 1370 07-12-07 MILAGRES - MANGALORE - OUR LADY OF MIRACLES
DARRELL BRIAN SALDANHA 1738 10-09-11 =
DENIS D'SA 266 18-02-94 BENDUR - ST. SEBASTIAN
DENZIL PRASHANTH GONSALVES 1062 22-06-01 =
DIANA GERARDINE ROCHE 1964 28-08-13 DEREBAIL - MOST HOLY REDEEMER
DR. MANOHAR D. PRABHU 1445 31-10-08 BAJPE - ST. JOSEPH
DULCINE COELHO 475 30-11-95 BELLOOR - ST. MICHAEL
EDNA CAROLINE MENEZES 2000 01-10-13 KARKALA, TOWN-CHRIST THE KING
EDWIN D'SOUZA 1129 30-03-03 BEJAI - ST. FRANCIS XAVIER
EDWIN IVAN MARTIS 1030 16-10-00 SHIRVA - OUR LADY OF HEALTH
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MEMBER'S NAME

ELAINE ELVINA MENEZES
ELIAS NAZARETH

ELIAS SANCTIS

FELIX R. SALDANHA

FLAVY DORA D'SOUZA

FR. MELWYN D'CUNHA
FRANCIS D'SOUZA
FRANCIS B. SIRUR

GEORGE QUADRAS
GERALD ALFRED PEREIRA
GILBERT MATHIAS
GRATIAN ALBERT NAZARETH
GRETA MARTIS

H J. GOVEAS

HAROLD P. D'SOUZA
HAROLD R MONTEIRO
HENRY COUTINHO

HENRY D'SOUZA

HENRY D'SOUZA

HENRY JOSEPH FERNANDES
HENRY WILLIAM CASTELINO
HILDA VICTORIA SALDANHA
IDA D'SILVA

INAS MENEZES

IRENE MARTIS

IRENE C.M. SEQUEIRA

IVAN JOHNSON MENDIS
IVAN PRAKASH D'SILVA
JERALD PETER D'SOUZA
JOE M. PEREIRA

JOEL LEWIS

JOHN D'SILVA

JOHN RODRIGUES

JOHN BAPTIST VAZ

JOHN EUGINE FERNANDES
JOHN R. FERNANDES

JOHN VALERIAN TAURO

JOSEPH D'SOUZA
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MEM NO.

1997
833
1186
355
1986
1501
1122
243
393
882
645
337
2208
1080
801
905
375
646
1395
591
685
1920
150
1284
1949
1197
1259
1572
899
1347
404
151
194
232
2094
290
246

1405

JOIN DATE

01-10-13
05-03-99
09-02-04
30-11-94
08-09-13
04-09-09
07-02-03
10-09-93
30-04-95
24-04-99
29-08-97
22-11-94
23-01-15
09-10-01
25-11-98
15-05-99
02-04-95
09-08-97
08-02-08
31-10-96
30-11-97
25-02-13
25-02-93
01-09-06
08-05-13
16-04-04
03-03-06
19-02-10
09-05-99
13-10-07
07-05-95
25-02-93
01-03-93
06-03-93
10-02-14
15-07-94
10-09-93

04-04-08

PARISH IN INDIA

KARKALA, TOWN-CHRIST THE KING
KIREM - OUR LADY OF REMEDIES
MOODABIDRI - TOWN - CORPUS CHRISTI
ALLIPADE-ST.ANTHONY

MADANTHYAR - SACRED HEART OF JESUS
VALENCIA-ST.VINCENT FERRER

BEJAI - ST. FRANCIS XAVIER
PAKSHIKERE - ST. JUDE THADDEAUS
BYNDOOR - HOLY CROSS

PERNAL - OUR LADY OF FATIMA
KINNIGOLI - IMMACULATE CONCEPTION

MUMBAI-ST.STEPHENS

SHIRVA - OUR LADY OF HEALTH

GURPUR - KAIKAMBA - OUR LADY OF POMPEI
BELMAN - ST. JOSEPH

KALATHUR - PERPETUAL SUCCOUR
ANDHERI-CHAKALA - HOLY FAMILY

BONDEL-ST.LAWRENCE

VICHROLI -

PALADKA - ST. IGNATIUS LOYOLA
KANAJAR - OUR LADY OF LOURDES
SHIRVA - OUR LADY OF HEALTH
DEREBAIL - MOST HOLY REDEEMER
TACCODE - HOLY CROSS

UDYAVAR - ST. FRANCIS XAVIER
OMZOOR - HOLY FAMILY

DEREBAIL - MOST HOLY REDEEMER
KALLIANPUR - MOUNT ROSARY - HOLY ROSARY
PALADKA - ST. IGNATIUS LOYOLA
VALENCIA - ST. VINCENT FERRER
BENDUR - ST. SEBASTIAN
PIUSNAGAR-ST.PIUS X

BAJPE - ST. JOSEPH

BENDUR - ST. SEBASTIAN

PADUKONE - ST. ANTHONY
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MEMBER'S NAME MEM NO. JOIN DATE PARISH IN INDIA
JOSEPH FERNANDES 886 01-05-99 PERMUDE - ST. JOHN THE BAPTIST
JOSEPH GREGORY PINTO 1430 01-10-08 MAROL-MUMBAI
JOSEPH LAWRENCE D'SOUZA 349 04-11-94 S
JOSEPH M. FERNANDES 769 30-10-98 BENDUR - ST. SEBASTIAN
JOSSIE PINTO 1229 18-03-05 BENDUR - ST. SEBASTIAN
JOSSY FERNANDES 406 18-06-95 BENDUR - ST. SEBASTIAN
JOSSY SANTOSH D'CUNHA 1145 23-07-03 MADANTHYAR - SACRED HEART OF JESUS
JOVITA M. FERNANDES 894 01-05-99 BENDUR - ST. SEBASTIAN
JULIAN CASTELINO 1095 13-12-01 UDUPI - MOTHER OF SORROWS
LANCY MENDONCA 714 09-12-97 BEJAI - ST. FRANCIS XAVIER
LANCY SIMON VAS 673 06-11-97 NEERUDE - ST. ROQUE
LAWRENCE D'SOUZA 549 06-05-96 KELARAI - ST. ANNE
LAWRENCE M. SALDANHA 273 11-03-94 KANAJAR - OUR LADY OF LOURDES
LAWRENCE MARCEL PINTO 263 15-02-94 AGRAR - MOST HOLY SAVIOUR
LEENA JACINTHA D'SOUZA 1334 06-07-07 MOODBIDRI - ALANGAR - OUR LADY OF ROSARY
LEO EMMANUEL PINTO 1138 15-07-03 ST. ANTONY VAKOLA
LUCY FLAVIA D'SOUZA 1971 30-08-13 GURPUR - KAIKAMBA - OUR LADY OF POMPEI
MABLE ANDRADE 1245 02-09-05 UDUPI - MOTHER OF SORROWS
MAGDALENA REGO 1048 20-04-01 THOTTAM - ST. ANNE
MANUEL ROCHE LASRADO 1706 08-09-11 CORDEL - KULSHEKAR - HOLY CROSS
MARIA RINNA D'SOUZA 1044 09-04-01 PERNAL - OUR LADY OF FATIMA
MARKU BRITTO 174 05-03-93 KARKALA - TOWN - CHRIST THE KING
MEGHNA VIOLA REGO 1724 02-09-11 ROSARIO, CATHEDRAL - OUR LADY OF ROSARY
MELWIN RONALD MONIS 1486 27-02-09 UDUPI - MOTHER OF SORROWS
MICHAEL FERNANDES 1573 19-02-10 MULKY - OUR LADY OF IMMCULATE CONCEPTION
MICHELLE NORONHA 1692 22-06-11 =
NANCY D'SOUZA 1563 04-12-09 ANGELORE - GUARDIAN ANGEL
NAVEEN VALERIAN MASCARENHAS 1266 01-06-06 BAJPE - ST. JOSEPH
NELLY COLACO 438 15-11-95 MILAGRES - MANGALORE - OUR LADY OF MIRACLES
NELSON FRANCIS MATHIAS 1903 10-11-12 UDUPI - MOTHER OF SORROWS
NELSON J.B. PINTO 1702 30-07-11 KINNIGOLI - IMMACULATE CONCEPTION
NITHIN CASTELINO 1239 09-07-05 SHIRVA - OUR LADY OF HEALTH
NORBERT D'SOUZA 302 04-04-94 ALLIPADE - ST. ANTHONY
PALOMA MACHADO 2222 05-03-15 KARKALA, TOWN-CHRIST THE KING
PAMELA PHILOMENA PRABHU 1965 30-08-2013  BAJPE - ST. JOSEPH
PASCAL B. MONTEIRO 275 04-04-94 CORDEL - KULSHEKAR - HOLY CROSS
PATRICK C. ROCHE 1196 16-04-04 KALLIANPUR - MOUNT ROSARY - HOLY ROSARY
PETER D'MELLO 1576 19-02-10 MOODBIDRI - ALANGAR - OUR LADY OF ROSARY
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PETER RODRIGUES

PHILIP GILBERT CRASTA
PHILOMENA PRESCILLA PEREIRA
PIUS FERNANDES

PRAKASH GONSALVES
PRAKASH GODWIN PINTO
PRAVEEN MENEZES
PRECILLA AGERA

RAJ NICHOLAS COUTINHO
REMI GOVEAS

RENNIE MACHADO

RENNY LILLY D'SOUZA
RENNY NATHALIA D'SOUZA
RICHARD NAZARETH

RITA MABEL ALPHONSO
ROBERT SANTAN SALDANHA
ROCKY D'SOUZA

RONALD D'SOUZA

RONALD REGO

RONALD EDWARD SUARES
RONALD JOSEPH VAS
RUDALF MICHAEL D'SOUZA
RYAN JOHN D'SA
SALVADORE D'SOUZA
SANDRA VENA NAZARETH
SANTHOSH NORONHA
SHANTHI D'SOUZA
SHANTHI CLAIRA D'SILVA
SHAREEN MARINA SEQUEIRA
STANLEY D'SOUZA

STANY SANCTIS

STANY SEQUEIRA

STEEVAN SEBASTIAN MISQUITH
STELLA MARIA RODRIGUES
STEPHEN B. MACHADO
SUNEETH VINCENT NORONHA
SUNITHA LAILA D'SILVA

SYLVESTER CYRIL LOBO
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1830
1464
2070
1894
1704
1587
1470
2305
1846
216
1326
1595
1666
357
999
1932
191
413
494
890
1579
644
835
110
1970
2341
1732
308
1287
392
2313
340
1133
1511
230
2001
312

1483

JOIN DATE

06-02-12
15-11-08
01-12-13
19-10-12
01-08-11
27-08-10
27-11-08
04-12-15
13-04-12
17-03-93
16-02-07
29-10-10
18-03-11
26-11-94
25-11-99
24-03-13
05-03-93
05-07-95
25-11-95
03-05-99
15-03-10
29-08-97
05-03-99
19-02-93
30-08-13
22-04-16
02-09-11
14-09-94
01-01-07
23-04-95
01-01-16
21-11-94
27-04-03
23-10-09
16-06-93
01-10-13
14-09-94

05-12-08

PARISH IN INDIA

BYNDOOR - HOLY CROSS

TRASI - CHRIST THE KING

KARKALA, TOWN-CHRIST THE KING
KUPPEPADAU - IMMACULATE HEART OF MARY
PADUKONE - ST. ANTHONY

FAJIR - OUR LADY OF MERCY
PIUSNAGAR - ST. PIUS X
KARKALA,ATTUR-ST.LAWRENCE

BEJAI - ST. FRANCIS XAVIER
MOODABIDRI - TOWN - CORPUS CHRISTI
BYNDOOR - HOLY CROSS

DEREBAIL - MOST HOLY REDEEMER
SHIRVA - OUR LADY OF HEALTH

KINNIGOLI - IMMACULATE CONCEPTION

SHIRVA - OUR LADY OF HEALTH

BEJAI - ST. FRANCIS XAVIER

PAMBOOR - HOLY CROSS

MOODABIDRI - TOWN - CORPUS CHRISTI
PEZAR - ST. JOSEPH

DEREBAIL - MOST HOLY REDEEMER

OMZOOR - HOLY FAMILY

ROSARIO, CATHEDRAL - OUR LADY OF ROSARY
KINNIGOLI - IMMACULATE CONCEPTION
BENDUR-ST.SEBASTIAN

OMZOOR - HOLY FAMILY

UDYAVAR - ST. FRANCIS XAVIER

DEREBAIL - MOST HOLY REDEEMER

BEJAI - ST. FRANCIS XAVIER

BANGALORE

MANIPAL - CHRIST CHURCH
ALLIPADE - ST. ANTHONY
KARKALA - TOWN - CHRIST THE KING

KATAPADI-ST.VINCENT DE PAUL

MILAGRES - MANGALORE - OUR LADY OF MIRACLES
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THOMAS COUTINHO
TOSWYN JOSEPH MENEZES
VALERIAN SANTHUMAYOR
VALERIAN BERNARD NAZARETH
VEENA SERRAO

VICTOR CRASTA

VICTOR MARTIS

VICTOR FRANCIS AGERA
VIJAY ALFRED D'SOUZA
VINCENT A D'SOUZA
VINCENT HERALD D'SOUZA
VINCENT JAMES D'SOUZA
WALTER SANTAN SALDANHA
WILLIAM D'SOUZA

WILLIAM J. SALDANHA
WILSON SALDANHA

WINNIE NORONHA

ZANETA STELLA ARANHA
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MEM NO.

674

309

1424

773

1968

1825

477

1505

1335

1269

160

244

603

1849

731

424

1560

1790

JOIN DATE

09-11-97

14-09-94

01-10-08

30-10-98

30-08-13

06-01-12

01-11-95

03-10-09

06-07-07

24-06-06

05-03-93

10-09-93

16-11-96

19-04-12

01-11-98

18-10-95

04-12-09

14-11-11

PARISH IN INDIA

BEJAI - ST. FRANCIS XAVIER

NEERUDE - ST. ROQUE

ANGELORE - GUARDIAN ANGEL

SAMPAJE - ST. FRANCIS XAVIER

PANGLA - ST. JOHN THE EVANGELIST
KARKALA - ATTUR - ST. LAWRENCE
ALLIPADE - ST. ANTHONY

KIREM - OUR LADY OF REMEDIES

GURPUR - KAIKAMBA - OUR LADY OF POMPEI
PERNAL - OUR LADY OF FATIMA

VIKHROLI, BOMBAY

TACCODE - HOLY CROSS

KIREM - OUR LADY OF REMEDIES
SHIRTHADY - OUR LADY OF MOUNT CARMEL
BELTHANGADY - MOST HOLY REDEEMER

BEJAI - ST. FRANCIS XAVIER
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